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 6 6332 AMBRIDGE  5District 14 N  2  4  11 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 6333 APOLLO AREA L C  15District 14 N  4  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 6334 BADEN  12District 14 N  2  2  32 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 6335 BEAVER FALLS  9District 14 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 6337 BUTLER  24District 14 N  11  13  60 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 21 6339 CHIPPEWA AREA  11District 14 N  4  4  32 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 7 6340 CLARION  0District 14 N  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 6341 ELDERTON  12District 14 N  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 6342 ELLWOOD CITY  3District 14 N  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6343 EVANS CITY  12District 14 N  4  4  22 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 83 6344 FORD CITY  0District 14 N  0  0  83 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 6348 HAWTHORN  0District 14 N  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 6350 KITTANNING  15District 14 N  7  7  27 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 36 6351 KNOX  3District 14 N  1  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6353 LAUREL  5District 14 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 6354 LEECHBURG GILPIN  11District 14 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 6355 LITTLE BEAVER  15District 14 N  6  6  49 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 10 6360 NEW BEDFORD  2District 14 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 6361 NEW BETHLEHEM  2District 14 N  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 6362 NEW BRIGHTON  10District 14 N  4  4  21 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 6363 NEW CASTLE  0District 14 N  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 6364 RIVERSIDE AREA L C  15District 14 N  3  3  29 0  2  0 1  2  0  0

 19 6365 RIMERSBURG  4District 14 N  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 6366 ROCHESTER-BEAVER AREA  50District 14 N  7  8  84 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 20 6367 RURAL VALLEY  10District 14 N  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 6370 SLIPPERY ROCK  2District 14 N  2  2  13 3  0  0 1  1  0  3

 13 6371 UNION TOWNSHIP L C  7District 14 N  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 6372 VOLANT  2District 14 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 6373 NESHANNOCK  1District 14 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 6374 WAMPUM AREA  1District 14 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 6375 WORTHINGTON  2District 14 N  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 6376 ZELIENOPLE  1District 14 N  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 28093 PENN-GLADE  7District 14 N  5  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 39 41469 CRANBERRY TWP AREA L C  8District 14 N  7  7  47 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 129887 Beaver County Central Valley Centennial  4District 14 N  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 190601 Midland Area  17District 14 N  6  6  23 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 644  941 297
 36

 89  95  3  3  066 29  0  3
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